DETAIL  BDETAIL  B
DETAIL  ADETAIL  A
DETAIL  CDETAIL  C
1
1
2
2
3

SYM QTY P/N DESCRIPTION
C
MODEL KEY
2SV 2 J 0 K 4 4 M 1 - XXXX
PUMP MODEL
1SV-2SVB
2SV-2SVB
# OF PUMPS
2 - 2 PUMPS
# STAGES
A-1, B-2, ...
# REDUCED STAGES
0 FOR 3-4SVB PUMPS
MOTOR HP
D-2HP, E-3HP
F-5HP, G-7.5HP
H-10, J-15HP
K-20, L-25HP
OPTIONS
SEE OPTIONS BULLETIN
FOR CODESNEMA RATING
1-NEMA 1
MOTOR ENCLOSURE
1-3Φ, ODP
2-3Φ, TEFC
3-3Φ, PREM. EFFY., ODP
4-3Φ, PREM. EFFY., TEFC
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
2-230V/1Φ/60Hz
3-230V/3Φ/60Hz
4-460V/3Φ/60Hz
5-208V/1Φ/60Hz
6-208V/3Φ/60Hz
MANIFOLD SIZE
M-3"
PUMP NOT SHOWN
FOR CLARITY
8 4
6 4
64
94
20 21
(7)
(12 1/8)
(51)
(34 1/2)
(45 3/8)
(33 3/4)
(NOTE 8)
(54)
3" CLASS 150
RF FLANGE
SUCTION
CONNECTION
3", (NOTE 9),
RF FLANGE
DISCHARGE
CONNECTION
2
24
3
19
23
16
2
13
25
26
11
14
15
5 7
12